Placering
16
33

1
11
44
10
29
39
52
38

7

3
28
15
14
34
48

2
50
51
17
36
37
49

4
40

5

6
13
43
45
47
12
18
26
41

Navn

Laurids Jensen
Mie Voldum
Svend Erik Jensen
Hanne Dyrmose
Anders Nielsen
Villy Jensen

Jens B Jensen
John Voldum
Bent Christensen
Knud Jacobsen
Anette Jensen

Elo Mathiesen
Jens ) Dahl
Nobby Dyrmose
Peder Riisgaard
Ivan Nielsen

Inge Busk

Benny Damsgaard
Mogens Graense
Margit Henriksen
Aase M Jensen
Sarah Young

Ole Kristjansen
Erik Henriksen
Jens P Hansen
Astrid Madsen
Birgit Pedersen
Jorn @stergard
Bodil Christiansen
Preben Hansen
Krista Andersen
Leif Jensen

Hans Brogard
Bente Graense
Richard Mosekjaer
Klaudi Sigaard
Sgren Jensen
Tove Pedersen
Esben Videbak
Bente Christensen
Lillian Thygesen
Martin Bonde
Verner Lauritsen
Steen Busk

Palle Christiansen
Aase Kjeaer

Jens Ditlevsen
Ninna Pedersen

Klub

VAK

LLI Skanderborg
Randers Krolf 1
Randers Krolf 54
IF Fjorden

VAK

Randers Krolf 4
LLI Skanderborg
TST

Karup Krolf 1
Randers Krolf 1
Randers Krolf 1
Aulum Krolf
Randers Krolf 54
VAK

Karup Krolf 1

IF Fjorden
Feldborg Krolf
TST

Randers Krolf 3
Randers Krolf 3
Karup Krolf 1
LLI Skanderborg
Randers Krolf 3
F eldborg Krolf
Karup Krolf 1
Randers Krolf 1
Feldborg Krolf
Randers Krolf 54
Karup Krolf 2
Karup Krolf 2
Karup Krolf 2
VAK

TST

Aulum Krolf
Karup Krolf 2
Feldborg Krolf
IF Fjorden
Aulum Krolf
TST

Randers Krolf 4
Randers Krolf 4
Aulum Krolf

IF Fjorden
Randers Krolf 54
Randers Krolf 3
LLI Skanderborg
Randers Krolf 4

Bane 1

33
31
28
30
28
28
32
31
31
30
29
30
32
32
31
29
32
34
31
29
34
31
33
36
29
34
32
32
31
34
33
31
34
34
29
30
31
33
34
31
36
35
30
34
36
42
31
38

Bane 2

29
30
27
30
30
28
25
28
26
30
28
32
31
32
31
30
32
30
30
31
30
30
28
29
36
35
32
33
35
30
33
36
33
25
35
35
30
33
34
35
31
34
39
36
32
35
36
33

Bane 3

22
24
31
26
29
32
31
29
31
29
33
29
28
28
31
34
29
30
33
34
31
34
34
30
31
27
33
32
31
33
31
30
32
40
35
34
39
34
33
36
35
34
34
33
36
27
39
38

Total
84
85
86
86
87
88
88
88
88
89
a0
91
91
92
93
93
93
94
94
94
95
95
95
95
96
96
97
97
97
97
97
97
99
99
99
99

100
100
101
102
102
103
103
103
104
104
106
109



